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
shower & soaker tub. Big rec room in bsmnt. Central air, cen-
tral vac, fridge, stove, washer, dryer. Walk to leisure/rec centre,
GO station & min to 401. Kim Coulter 905-691-1148.

Great Family Home! 3 bedroom, 2 washrooms, 4 level
side split with large ceramic tile entry, double steel &
glass front doors w/keyless entry. First floor family room
with wood burning fireplace, walkout to tiered deck &
great sized fenced backyard. Large garden shed insulat-
ed with loft. Oak cupboards in kitchen with eat-in area
and built-in dishwasher. L shaped living/dining rooms,
large rec-room in basement, double driveway. Flexible
closing. Kim Coulter 905-691-1148.

Gorgeous 5 bedroom home recently renovated and has a new addi-
tion on a massive corner lot. Heated ceramics in entry & kitchen,
hardwood on main and second floor. Master has large ensuite
rough-in waiting for you to create your own dream bathroom.
Updated roof, electrical, plumbing, furnace. Formal dining room with
refinished original plank flooring. French doors into great living
room with wood-burning fireplace and walk-out to large deck.
Renovated main floor office. Homes like this don’t come along
often, so don't wait. Call Kim Coulter at 905-691-1148

DELIGHTFUL 4 LEVEL
BACKSPLIT IN MATURE AREA

« in mature area with inground pool

« Updated kit with custom pine cabinetry
« Finished bsmt with Rec Rm, Kit & Bdrm

* Listed for $369,900
* Call Paul

READY TO MOVE IN !!!

i 8

_.;1;1“1/ % 'Ei iy

-....w—-

4 Bdrm detached app. 2400 sg. ft.

 Large eat-in kit with w/o to fenced yard

+ Combined LIV/DIN rm. with coffered ceiling
o Listed for 429,900

* Call Sam

REMARKABLE RANCH BUNGALOW
« One-half acre property in exclusive neighbourhood
« Separate LR/DR & FR with FP
« Bsmt finished w/Office, 2pc bath & 3 bdrms
o Listed for $499,900  Call Jack

o Listed for $309,900
* Call Paul

MOVE INTO THE RITZ

+ 3 Bdrm townhouse app. 1865 sg. ft
+ Kit open to Great Rm. with gas FP
+ Finished bsmt Rec Rm & cantina

DESIRABLE OLDE MILTON

Listed 265,000

SPACIOUS FIVE LEVEL SIDESPLIT

Listed 369,900

UPSGALE SEMI IN BRISTOL PARK

Listed 309,900

« One acre property

2 bdrm brick & board bungalow.
« Solid block oversize TWO truck garage

o Listed for $459,900 Call Jack

COUNTRY IN THE CITY

TOWNE & COUNTRY
Tri-Level Home On 1.2 Acre, Quiet Deadend
Road In North Oakville. Sunroom O/L 1/G
Pool. Flagstone Floors & Vaulted Wood
Ceiling. Large Lr/Dr W/Pegged Hrdwd Firs &
Fp. Bright Eat-In Kit O/L Sunroom. Huge Fam
Rm W/Ceramic Firs. Dog Kennel & Barn
W/Loft. Close To Major Roads. $699,900.

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE CONDO

+ Sought after location O/Ls" 16 Mile Creek

+2 Bdrms with 4pc ensuite & w/o to balcony

+ Separate Den/Office & 2 pkg spaces
side-by-side

o Listed for $459,900

o Call Jack

GREAT INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY FOR YOU!

+ Luxury Condo community built by Tridel/ Hallmark

+3Bdrms & two 4pc baths

+ Surrounded by conservation land, close to Go,
Airport & Hospital

o Listed for §279,999

* Call Michelle

(ke

VanderBreggen

Sales Representative

905-878-81071 ™ dneksow

VIRTUAL TOURS ¥ _.
3

www.jackvan.com
SAM LEVIN*

—
ROYAL LEPAGE

TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME
IN MAIN STREET VILLAGE

Listed 329,900

IMPRESSIVE
POWELL MODEL

Listed 349,900

“‘ The
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ADRIENNE MILLS MICHELLE PENMAN®  *SALES REP

This page appears in the Independent & Free Press (circulation 25,065), Milton Champion (circulation 20,700) and Oakville Today (circulation 27,000).
For booking information, call Sue Spizziri ot 905-873-0301 or email: realestate@independentfreepress.com
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